
Fisher Catholic HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Liberty Union 00:15:45.07 44

2 Fisher Catholic 00:15:37.64 45

3 Fairfield Christian 00:16:37.06 68

4 Logan 00:17:02.89 81

5 Millersport 00:20:22.35 125

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Fisher Catholic HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Liberty Union 00:15:45.07 11 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 78 Jasmine Roach 00:14:06.43 3

2 4 81 Alison Sponseller 00:15:05.79 4

3 7 79 Jayden Roach 00:15:37.23 7

4 14 77 Abbie Riddle 00:16:50.08 14

5 16 70 Natalie Cotton 00:17:05.80 16

6 17 80 McKenzie Schmauch 00:17:07.81 (17)

7 23 72 Emily Hendershot 00:17:58.66 (23)

2 Fisher Catholic 00:15:37.64 8 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 61 Natalie Boyden 00:13:37.43 1

2 5 65 Paige Gavin 00:15:09.20 5

3 8 60 Ava Albert 00:15:43.11 8

4 13 67 Marie Hampshire 00:16:26.09 13

5 18 66 Ruby Hagy 00:17:12.40 18

6 20 63 Lillia Funk 00:17:45.27 (20)

7 30 62 Ellie Funk 00:19:13.52 (27)

3 Fairfield Christian 00:16:37.06 14 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 54 Sarah Scott 00:15:23.04 6

2 10 48 Rachel Eckels 00:16:09.50 10

3 11 59 Joey Wilkinson 00:16:14.98 11

4 19 53 Maggie Roberts 00:17:26.29 19

5 22 46 Sarah Alexander 00:17:51.50 22

6 25 56 Maddie Smith 00:18:13.16 (25)

7 26 50 Sophia Kumler 00:18:24.94 (26)

4 Logan 00:17:02.89 9 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 83 Sophie Boelk 00:16:03.69 9

2 12 188 Keely Fickel 00:16:18.17 12

3 15 86 Cora Coffill 00:17:02.36 15

4 21 90 Julia Ly 00:17:51.43 21

5 24 91 Tavi Octavia Smith 00:17:58.81 24

6 33 89 Brooke Lindsey 00:19:45.65 (29)

7 36 85 Rylee Campbell 00:20:06.38 (31)

5 Millersport 00:20:22.35 7 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 93 Emma DiYanni 00:14:06.05 2

2 32 94 Alex Kelly 00:19:38.65 28

3 34 96 Holly Manifold 00:19:55.08 30

4 43 99 Nadya Williams 00:23:05.68 32

5 46 95 Delaney Leonard 00:25:06.28 33

6 48 98 Becky Schilling 00:25:45.73 (34)

7 49 97 Lily Miller 00:27:38.19 (35)
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Fisher Catholic HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 61 Natalie Boyden Runner 00:13:37.43 Fisher Catholic

2 2 93 Emma DiYanni Runner 00:14:06.05 Millersport

3 3 78 Jasmine Roach Runner 00:14:06.43 Liberty Union

4 4 81 Alison Sponseller Runner 00:15:05.79 Liberty Union

5 5 65 Paige Gavin Runner 00:15:09.20 Fisher Catholic

6 6 54 Sarah Scott Runner 00:15:23.04 Fairfield Christian

7 7 79 Jayden Roach Runner 00:15:37.23 Liberty Union

8 8 60 Ava Albert Runner 00:15:43.11 Fisher Catholic

9 9 83 Sophie Boelk Runner 00:16:03.69 Logan

10 10 48 Rachel Eckels Runner 00:16:09.50 Fairfield Christian

11 11 59 Joey Wilkinson Runner 00:16:14.98 Fairfield Christian

12 12 188 Keely Fickel Runner 00:16:18.17 Logan

13 13 67 Marie Hampshire Runner 00:16:26.09 Fisher Catholic

14 14 77 Abbie Riddle Runner 00:16:50.08 Liberty Union

15 15 86 Cora Coffill Runner 00:17:02.36 Logan

16 16 70 Natalie Cotton Runner 00:17:05.80 Liberty Union

17 (17) 80 McKenzie Schmauch Runner 00:17:07.81 Liberty Union

18 18 66 Ruby Hagy Runner 00:17:12.40 Fisher Catholic

19 19 53 Maggie Roberts Runner 00:17:26.29 Fairfield Christian

20 (20) 63 Lillia Funk Runner 00:17:45.27 Fisher Catholic

21 21 90 Julia Ly Runner 00:17:51.43 Logan

22 22 46 Sarah Alexander Runner 00:17:51.50 Fairfield Christian

23 (23) 72 Emily Hendershot Runner 00:17:58.66 Liberty Union

24 24 91 Tavi Octavia Smith Runner 00:17:58.81 Logan

25 (25) 56 Maddie Smith Runner 00:18:13.16 Fairfield Christian

26 (26) 50 Sophia Kumler Runner 00:18:24.94 Fairfield Christian

27 0 52 Paige Parker Runner 00:18:36.03 Fairfield Christian

28 0 75 Hahna McCreery Runner 00:18:55.41 Liberty Union

29 0 58 Alex Wilkinson Runner 00:19:08.09 Fairfield Christian

30 (27) 62 Ellie Funk Runner 00:19:13.52 Fisher Catholic

31 0 57 Evangeline Sparks Runner 00:19:34.14 Fairfield Christian

32 28 94 Alex Kelly Runner 00:19:38.65 Millersport

33 (29) 89 Brooke Lindsey Runner 00:19:45.65 Logan

34 30 96 Holly Manifold Runner 00:19:55.08 Millersport

35 0 47 Anna Curtis Runner 00:19:55.41 Fairfield Christian

36 (31) 85 Rylee Campbell Runner 00:20:06.38 Logan

37 0 73 Martina McCleese Runner 00:20:23.13 Liberty Union

38 0 87 Addi Decot Runner 00:20:45.82 Logan

39 0 74 Lillian McCoy Runner 00:21:36.48 Liberty Union

40 0 84 Carmen Bowlby Runner 00:22:48.53 Logan

41 0 49 Emma Harris Runner 00:22:55.02 Fairfield Christian

42 0 51 Myranda McDaniel Runner 00:23:03.36 Fairfield Christian

43 32 99 Nadya Williams Runner 00:23:05.68 Millersport

44 0 68 Emily Taylor Runner 00:23:39.03 Fisher Catholic

45 0 82 Kaycee Thompson Runner 00:24:10.22 Liberty Union

46 33 95 Delaney Leonard Runner 00:25:06.28 Millersport

47 0 55 Demi Sevenoff Runner 00:25:32.18 Fairfield Christian

48 (34) 98 Becky Schilling Runner 00:25:45.73 Millersport

49 (35) 97 Lily Miller Runner 00:27:38.19 Millersport
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